3:44 PM SM Sailing 420 Crew
2010 STANDINGS
Current Last First Sail # Club NBJR Pts. EYC Pts. FR Pts. VHJR Pts SHYC Pts. BJR Pts. | Total T/O T/O Final
Place Place Place Place Place Place Place Pts. Pts. Place

1 Calhoun Doyle 6117 Tabor Academy 1 1.400 1 1.400 4 1.0751 2 1.289 | 5.164 5.164 1

2 Smith Asa 5456 Hyannis 20 0.763 3 1.171 24 0.7326 1 1.400 1 1.400 12 0.879 | 6.345 | 0.733 0.763 4.849 2
3 Tougas Cam 6151 Beverly 4 1.073 2 1.286 10  0.8953 2 1.283 20 0.791 | 5328 | 0.791 4.537 3
4 Calhoun Riley 6118 Tabor Academy 2 1.288 17  0.768 3  1.153 4 1.077 | 4.286 4.286 4
5 Bolick Kim 5748 Beverly 7 0.925 7 0.913 25 0.7209 3 1.166 10 0.901 | 4.626 | 0.721 3.905 5
6 Oliveria Matthieu 5373 New Bedford 15 0.825 17 0.814 4 1.059 28 0.703 | 3.401 3.401 6
7 Kuphal Anne 5631 New Bedford 5 1.010 51 04186 10 0.847 6 0.965 | 3.241 3.241 7
8 Wasynczuk Katherine 4632 Wild Harbor 21 0.750 33  0.536 37 05814 18 0.712 7 0.860 13 0.868 | 4.308 | 0.536 0.581 3.191 8
9 Keene Spencer 300 New Bedford 41 0.500 18  0.8023 9 0.864 9 0.912 | 3.079 3.079 9
10 MacRae Meagan 6035 Wild Harbor 43 0.475 27 0623 48 04535 13 0.797 10 0.791 16 0.835 | 3.974 | 0.453 0.475 3.046 10
11 Murphy Bridget 5366 New Bedford 36 0.563 53 0.3953 21 0.661 1 1.400 | 3.019 3.019 1
12 Murley Laura 5402 Scituate 37 0.550 32  0.551 57 0.3488 5 0.967 1 0.890 | 3.307 | 0.349 2.958 12
13 Downey Katherine 758 Beverly 33 0.600 25 0.652 47 0.4651 14 0.780 27 0.714 | 3.211 | 0.465 2.746 13
14 Pinheiro Mia 5632 New Bedford 23 0.725 34 0.6163 8 0.881 51 0.451 | 2.673 2.673 14
15  Cervin Marykate 1008 Hyannis 28 0.663 1 0.855 52 0.407 16 0.746 2.670 2.670 15
16 Howard Hannah 4431 Hyannis 32 0.613 30 0.580 19 0.695 22 0.769 | 2.656 2.656 16
17 Shouldice Colleen 4497 Wild Harbor 18 0.788 43 0.391 79 0.093 6 0.904 40 0.571 | 2.747 | 0.093 2.654 17
18  Diserio Olivia 589 Nantucket 49  0.400 16 0.8256 3 1.178 | 2.404 2.404 18
19  Harrison Natalie 5931 Edgartown 35 0.575 6 0.948 1" 0.831 2.353 2.353 19
20 Adams Laura 5885 West Dennis 20 0.725 15 0.763 14 0.857 | 2.344 2.344 20
21 Edwards Karina 6130 Wianno 21 0.710 36 0.593 7 0.898 2.201 2.201 21
22  Stickells Anne 5253 Wianno 38 0.538 15 0.797 14 0.8488 2.183 2.183 22
23 Murphy Connor 5521 Falmouth 22  0.696 28 0.686 25 0.736 | 2.118 2.118 23
24 Goggin Kelsey 8850 West Dennis 59 0.275 54  0.232 4 1.040 41 0.560 | 2.108 2.108 24
25  Denney Kaitlin 6150 Beverly 29 0.650 19 0.739 20 0.678 2.067 2.067 25
26 Kuphal Ryan 5366 New Bedford 5 1.0135 6 0.935 1.949 1.949 26
27  Diserio Sophia 5890 Nantucket 27 0.675 59  0.3256 7 0.934 | 1.935 1.935 27
28 Harding Meaghan F 6 Falmouth 28  0.609 31 0.6512 33 0.648 | 1.908 1.908 28
29  Galanis Katie 48531 West Dennis 51 0.375 44  0.377 35 0.424 16 0.651 1.827 1.827 29
30 Romanowsky Lucas 5933 Edgartown 50 0.388 16 0.783 32 0.6395 1.810 1.810 30
31 Egan Joseph 1009 Hyannis 24 0.713 18  0.754 60 0.314 1.780 1.780 31
32 Atwill Marie 4577 Cotuit Mos. 42 0.488 31 0.565 26 0.725 | 1.778 1.778 32
33  O'Brien Conor 1007 Hyannis 9 0.884 15 0.846 | 1.730 1.730 33
34  Pemberton Carter 7313  Wianno 13 0.850 13  0.826 1.676 1.676 34
35 Hargeaves Sarah 4482 Chatham 30 0.6628 5 0.992 1.655 1.655 35
36  Danziger Robby 5931 Edgartown 8 0.899 29 0.6744 1.573 1.573 36
37  McNay Seth 5012 Beverly 36  0.493 29 0.525 42 0.549 | 1.568 1.568 37
38  Kapinos Paul 1007 Hyannis 48 0.413 46 04767 22 0.644 1.533 1.533 38
39 Estey Issac 5930 Edgartown 9 0.900 17 0.628 1.528 1.528 39
40  Harrison Hannah 5933 Edgartown 29 0.594 58 03372 25 0.593 1.525 1.525 40
41  Johnson Dan 1026 Wild Harbor 47 0.425 46 0.348 67 02326 30 0.508 1.514 1.514 41
42 McKenzie Ben 1011 Hyannis 63 0.225 34  0.522 17 0.729 1.476 1.476 42
43  Pellegrini Stephen 4480 Duxbury Bay MS 19 0.775 27  0.6977 1.473 1.473 43
44  Stewart Alec 6132 Wianno 14 0.838 36 0.615 ] 1.453 1.453 44
45  Woram Henry 5893 Nantucket 31 0.625 14 0.812 1.437 1.437 45
46  deSilva Sarah 5745 Chatham 43  0.5116 8 0.923 | 1.435 1.435 46
47  Godfrey Andrew 5652 Beverly 22 0.738 23  0.681 1.419 1.419 47
48  McGrath Emma 5754 Nantucket 12 0.863 40  0.5465 1.409 1.409 48
49  Fabiszak Matthew 5755 Nantucket 17 0.800 38 0.5698 1.370 1.370 49
50 Kanaley Liam 4497 Wild Harbor 39 0.356 1 0.767 74 0.198 | 1.321 1.321 50
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Perkins
Tausig-Edwards
Keally
Clough
Nugent
Harff

Root
Janowicz
Solomon
Cannistraro
Spence
Galvin
Newell
Benoit
Mitchell
Bright
Moroney
Vandermeer
Mitchell
Carroll
Bergh
Olsen
Kelly
Coppola
Grande
Bradbury
Donovan
Keohan
Carvalo
Clapp
McKown
Gould
Ward
Goldin
Mulone
Jones
Charron
Sullivan
Palfrey
Bergh
Higgins
Wilsterman
Guard
Branco
DeWald
Chase
Wheeler
Nothacker

Gahagan
Tracy

JR
Arianna
John
Elias
Zoe

April
Andrew
Tristan
Nicholas
JP
Jamie
Paige
Courtney
Alex
Alison
Wesley
Ellen
Ava
Catherine
Stephanie
Courtney
Katie
Chris
Kevin
Ryan
David
Matt
Brendan
Racheal
John
Julia
Morgan
Spencer
Harry
Chris
Chris
Alex
Marrissa
Alex
Lindsay
Hayden
Alex
Racheal
Monica
Grant
Alexander
Kelsey
Elise

Walt
Mark

1010 Hyannis 76 0.063
5883 Nantucket CS
1301 Cotuit Mos. 52 0.363

36  Vineyard Haven
5932 Edgartown
31 Vineyard Haven
5367 New Bedford 65 0.200
5791 Wianno
4113 Cotuit Mos.
7313 Wianno
5577 Cotuit Mos.
35 Vineyard Haven

5883 Nantucket 54 0.338
6132 Wianno

5861 Beverly 67 0.175
2858 Buzzards 46 0.438
5634 New Bedford 10 0.888
4655 Edgartown

7313  Wianno

5922 Beverly 62 0.238

5746 Chatham
5817 Duxbury YC
S525 Scituate
1723 Falmouth
8853 West Dennis
5843 Edgartown
4987 Plymouth
6132 Duxbury Bay MS
CBC 2 Comm. Boating Center
2328 Duxbury YC
589 Nantucket
5656 Duxbury Bay MS
C 23 Chatham
6129 Wianno
5656 Duxbury Bay MS
5117 Barnstable
191  Vineyard Haven
5885 Wild Harbor 34 0.588
1992 Duxbury YC
188 Chatham
1564 Cotuit Mos.
6002 Stone Horse
S902 Scituate
CBC 1 Comm. Boating Center 58 0.288
5661 Duxbury Bay MS
2860 Buzzards
5791  Wianno
1006 Hyannis

5130 Wianno
8853 West Dennis 78 0.038
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0.374
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0.495

0.253

0.538
0.527

1.307
1.244
1.232
1.200
1.163
1.097
1.096
1.091
1.072
1.067
1.043
1.030
1.004
1.002
0.981
0.949
0.888
0.871
0.837
0.826
0.814
0.813
0.792
0.781
0.780
0.747
0.744
0.709
0.692
0.659
0.638
0.628
0.627
0.626
0.605
0.604
0.589
0.588
0.582
0.558
0.552
0.542
0.541
0.540
0.538
0.527
0.523
0.517

0.507
0.501

1.307
1.244
1.232
1.200
1.163
1.097
1.096
1.091
1.072
1.067
1.043
1.030
1.004
1.002
0.981
0.949
0.888
0.871
0.837
0.826
0.814
0.813
0.792
0.781
0.780
0.747
0.744
0.709
0.692
0.659
0.638
0.628
0.627
0.626
0.605
0.604
0.589
0.588
0.582
0.558
0.552
0.542
0.541
0.540
0.538
0.527
0.523
0.517
0.507
0.501

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

8/25/10



3:44 PM SM Sailing 420 Crew 8/25/10
2010 STANDINGS

101  Giordano Peter 5933 Edgartown 31 0.492 0.492 0.492 101
102 Luly Katie 5894 Quissett 45  0.4884 0.488 0.488 102
103  Petri Carolyn 5052 Beverly 64 0.213 51 0.275 0.488 0.488 103
104  Dexter Amanda 2851 Buzzards 62  0.2907 75 0.187 ] 0.478 0.478 104
105 Lee Baily CYC 1 Chapoquoit 32 0.475 0.475 0.475 105
106  Hyland Meaghan 5660 Duxbury Bay MS 49 0.473 ] 0.473 0.473 106
107  Klein Aaron 5658 Duxbury Bay MS 50 0.462 | 0.462 0.462 107
108 Beggs Allison 3083 Plymouth 25 0.442 0.442 0.442 108
109 Kane Cary 5745 Chatham 34 0.441 0.441 0.441 109
110  Small Gabby 23  Vineyard Haven 47 0.220 72 0.220 | 0.440 0.440 110
111 Fallon John 6229 Wianno 40 0.435 0.435 0.435 1M1
112 Towner Catherine 1012 Hyannis 55 0.407 | 0.407 0.407 112
113 Walsh Jack 6131 Stone Horse 37 0.390 0.390 0.390 113
114 Nurmer John 6133 Wianno 57 0.385 ] 0.385 0.385 114
115  Donegan Katherine 191 Vineyard Haven 38 0.373 0.373 0.373 115
116 Barron Brendan 5284 Beverly 59 0.363 | 0.363 0.363 116
117 Nothacker John 1012 Hyannis 45 0.362 0.362 0.362 117
118  Gailiunas Jana 4577 Cotuit Mos. 56  0.3605 0.360 0.360 118
119  Coakley Kevin 5661 Duxbury Bay MS 53 0.350 0.350 0.350 119
120 Solien Katie Q4  Quissett 61 0.341 ] 0.341 0.341 120
121 Rafferty Kelly 4193  Wild Harbor 62 0.330 | 0.330 0.330 121
122 Connolly Melissa 5043 Plymouth 30 0.326 0.326 0.326 122
123 Estet Issac 2854 Duxbury Bay MS 55 0.325 0.325 0.325 123
124  Grant lan 5658 Duxbury Bay MS 56 0.313 0.313 0.313 124
125 Reynolds Elizabeth 4306 Edgartown 42 0.305 0.305 0.305 125
126  Schoeller Coco 35 Vineyard Haven 56 0.203 54 0.102 81 0.305 0.305 126
127  Firino-Silva Morgan 4992 Plymouth 31 0.302 0.302 0.302 127
128  Flaherty Anna 37  Vineyard Haven 52 0.136 77 0.165 | 0.300 0.300 128
129  Jones Henry Q1 Quissett 65 0.297 | 0.297 0.297 129
130 Corliss Rebecca 1005 Hyannis 50 0.290 0.290 0.290 130
131 Arpino Danielle 5052 Beverly 43 0.288 0.288 0.288 131
132  Lord Olivia 4715 Quissett 66 0.286 | 0.286 0.286 132
133  Lefeber Jake 6  Sail MV 64  0.087 49 0.186 0.273 0.273 133
134  Sleight Patrick F5 Falmouth 59  0.159 78  0.1047 0.264 0.264 134
135 Reuther Emilie CBC 3 Comm. Boating Center 68 0.264 | 0.264 0.264 135
136  Vandermeer Lida 4656 Edgartown 45 0.254 0.254 0.254 136
137 Walters George Q1 Quissett 85 0.0233 71 0.231 ] 0.254 0.254 137
138 Ernst Matt 5845 Nantucket 61 0.250 0.250 0.250 138
139  Barbier Roberto 5657 Duxbury Bay MS 70 0.242 | 0.242 0.242 139
140 Berman Arthur 4318 Edgartown 57 0.188 57 0.051 0.239 0.239 140
141  Casey Brendan 3063 Plymouth 34 0.233 0.233 0.233 141
142  Byerly Margaret 758 Beverly 73  0.2088] 0.209 0.209 142
143  Hansen Oscar 1 Sail MV 48 0.203 0.203 0.203 143
144  Davis Sara 5660 Duxbury Bay MS 66 0.188 0.188 0.188 144
145  Holland Matt F4  Falmouth 71 0.186 0.186 0.186 145
146  O'Niel Charlee 1009 Hyannis 76  0.1758] 0.176 0.176 146
147  Sudarsky Jake 7  SalMV 58 0.174 0.174 0.174 147
148  Godfrey Caroline 758 Beverly 50 0.169 0.169 0.169 148
149  Morrissey Andrew 2415 Falmouth 73  0.1628 0.163 0.163 149
150 Lewis Seamus S402  Scituate 37 0.163 0.163 0.163 150
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Grenier
Newstein
Edwards
Carr
Bauer
Schreffler
Mayer
Williams
Shapiro
Branco
Brackett
McGonnigal
Memoli
Greeley
Estes
Newstein
Small
Falvey
Coughlin
Kearins
Russell
Lynch
Sudduth
Bauer
Arsenault
Dahl
Wilson
Walsh

Vaughn
Sara
Tucker
Erin
Samantha
Sarrah
Walker
Remmie
Tyler
Raquel
Nick
Cameron
Maddie
Megan
Nat

Peter
Gabrielle
Aidan
Patrick
Katherine
Caroline
Phil

Katie
Katherine
Victoria
Andie
Tyler
Kevin

2596 Bass River
2858 Cataumet Club
8957 Wianno
5059 Wild Harbor
192 Vineyard Haven
Q3 Quissett
5630 New Bedford
2585 Bass River
46551 Sail MV
CBC 2 Comm. Boating Center
5634 New Bedford
5369 New Bedford
9 Beverly
S427 Scituate
5373 New Bedford
2851 Buzzards
38  Vineyard Haven
89 Beverly
1724 Falmouth
84 Beverly
2851 Cotuit Mos.
Q4 Quissett
953 Beverly
192  Vineyard Haven
CBC 3 Comm. Boating Center
37  Vineyard Haven
5635 New Bedford
3915 Falmouth

70

71

72

73

77

79

80

0.138

0.125

0.113

0.100

0.050

0.025

0.013

67

62

65

69

0.043

0.116

0.072

0.014

SM Sailing 420 Crew
2010 STANDINGS

76

82

83

84

86

0.1279
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